Configuration shown: x2 Comner Panel and Ceiling Brace Kit

Create your perfect wetroom - MADE IN N
tailored to your own individual style BRITAIN X

A range of modern wetroom glass panel solutions, designed to fit straight down to the floor or with our low level shower trays to
create a perfect unobtrusive look.

Wetrooms 197



Wetrooms / Corner Panel

198

Profile Edging included. Bracing options available.

Wetrooms

®

Corner Panel. Fixed Deflector Panel. Low Level Brace.

Corner Panel
Code

E50031
E50032
E50033
E50034
E50035
E50036
E50037
E50038
E50039
E50040
E50041

E50058
E50059
E50060
E50061
E50062
E50063
E50064
E50065
E50066
E50067
E50068

Description

400 Corner Wet Room Panel
500 Corner Wet Room Panel
600 Corner Wet Room Panel
700 Corner Wet Room Panel
760 Corner Wet Room Panel
800 Corner Wet Room Panel
900 Corner Wet Room Panel
1000 Corner Wet Room Panel
1100 Corner Wet Room Panel
1200 Corner Wet Room Panel
1400 Corner Wet Room Panel

400 Corner Wet Room Panel
500 Corner Wet Room Panel
600 Corner Wet Room Panel
700 Corner Wet Room Panel
760 Corner Wet Room Panel
800 Corner Wet Room Panel
900 Corner Wet Room Panel
1000 Corner Wet Room Panel
1100 Corner Wet Room Panel
1200 Corner Wet Room Panel
1400 Corner Wet Room Panel

Measurement Includes Profile.

®

o

P

=

RRP
£281.46
£291.17
£305.71
£320.29
£325.14
£329.97
£344.54
£359.09
£383.37
£407.63
£431.89

£315.43
£329.97
£349.40
£363.94
£378.51
£383.37
£402.77
£422.17
£451.29
£480.43
£509.54

Corner Panel x2. Fixed Deflector Panel. Low Level Brace with Side Panel Brace.

Price includes VAT

8mm

10mm




Corner Panel / Wetrooms
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» x2 Corner Panels
* Glass-to-Glass Panel
* Deflector Panel

* Low Level Brace Kit

Jtop tips

“Corner Panels
are a single piece
of thick glass
which separate a
shower situated
in the corner of a
bathroom.

Bright, large white

tiles can create the

illusion of space in
smaller areas”

Corner Panel with Low Level Brace.

All dimensions are in mm
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Wetrooms / Glass-to-Glass Panel

Glass-to-Glass Panel

Code Description RRP

E50042 600 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £305.71

£50043 700 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £320.28

E50044 760 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £325.14

E50045 800 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £329.97

8mm

E50046 900 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £344.54

E50047 1000 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £359.09

E50048 1100 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £383.37

E50049 1200 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £407.63

E50069 600 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £349.40

E50070 700 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £363.94

E50071 760 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £378.51

E50072 800 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £383.37

E50073 900 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £402.77 10mm
E50074 1000 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £422.17

E50075 1100 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £451.29

E50076 1200 Glass-to-Glass Front Wet Room Panel £480.43

Measurement Includes Profile.

Corner Panel x2. Glass-to-Glass Panel. Low Level Brace x2. Corner Panel x2. Glass-to-Glass Panel. Fixed Deflector Panel. Ceiling Brace. Straight Brace Kit.

“Glass-to-Glass Panels are a single piece designed to be
' connected to each other to form a solid corner shape of glass.

This design will suit larger bathrooms and
allows for more light within the shower area”

200 Wetrooms Price includes VAT L"':l IA-A% ' .



Deflector Panel
Code

E50050
E50051
E50052
E50053

E50077
E50078
E50079
E50080

Measurement Includes Profile.

Profile Edging included. Bracing options available.

Linear Panel
Code

E50054
E50055
E50056
E50057

E50081
E50082
E50083
E50084

Measurement Includes Profile.

Linear Panel - Requires Bracing.

Deflector & Linear Panel / Wetrooms

Description

200 Fixed Deflector Panel
200 Pivoting Deflector Panel
300 Pivoting Deflector Panel

400 Pivoting Deflector Panel

200 Fixed Deflector Panel
200 Pivoting Deflector Panel
300 Pivoting Deflector Panel

400 Pivoting Deflector Panel

Description

1000 Linear Wet Room Panel
1100 Linear Wet Room Panel
1200 Linear Wet Room Panel
1400 Linear Wet Room Panel

1000 Linear Wet Room Panel
1100 Linear Wet Room Panel
1200 Linear Wet Room Panel

1400 Linear Wet Room Panel

 x2 Corner Panels o Linear Panel e Linear Panel
° Glass-to-Glass Panel ° x2 Ceiling Brace Kits © x2 Low Level Brace Kits

* Deflector Panel

* Low Level Brace Kit

All dimensions are in mm

RRP
£208.66
£266.89

8mm
£276.60

£281.46

£247.49
£315.43

10mm
£325.14

£334.83

RRP
£359.09
£383.37

8mm
£407.63

£431.89

£422.17
£451.29

10mm
£480.43

£509.54

o Linear Panel
 x2 Pivoting Deflector Panels

* x2 Low Level Brace Kits
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Wetrooms / Bracing Kit Options

Bracing Kits

)

E50088 2 x Low Level Straight & 45 Deg Bracing Kits - Square

Low Level Straight & 45 Deg Bracing Kit 1 Metre Ceiling Bracing Kit
Code Description RRP Code Description RRP
E50088 Low Level Brace Kit + 45 Deg - Square £131.20 E50089 Bracing Kit Ceiling 1000mm - Square £127.38

Low Level Straight & 45 Deg Kit
+ Side Panel Bracing Kit

Code Description RRP
E50088 Low Level Brace Kit - Straight + 45 Deg - Square £131.20
E50090 Side Panel Brace Kit (use with E50088) - Square £131.20

| 1 H - - l - l
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Bracing Kit Options / Wetrooms

Straight & 45 Deg Bracing Kit
Code Description RRP
E50086 Brace Kit + 45 Deg - Round £131.20

Straight 90 Deg Bracing Kit Straight 90 Deg + Side Panel Bracing Kit
Code Description RRP Code Description RRP
E50085 Brace Kit for 90 Deg Only - Round £82.79 E50085 Brace Kit for 90 Deg Only - Round £82.79

E50087 Side Panel Brace Kit - Round (use with E50085 or E50086) £131.20

E50086 Straight & 45 Deg Bracing Kit / E50087 Side Panel Brace Kit - Round

All dimensions are in mm Wetrooms 203





